
UTAH ALL BREED HORSE ASSOCIATION 
2009 HIGH POINT WINNERS 

RIDERS ARE LISTED IN ( )'s 

ASB COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Huffman Stables 
2008 CHAMPION: "CALLAWAY'S CROWN STERLING", SOUTH HILLS STABLES (NOELLE 
COOKE) 
2009 CHAMPION: NO ENTRIES 

ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Richard & Linda Bass 
2008 CHAMPION: "STREET OF RADIANCE", AUBREY KNIGHT 
2009 CHAMPION: "STREET OF RADIANCE", AUBREY KNIGHT 

ASB ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Skaggs Foundation 
2008 CHAMPION: "KALEIDOSCOPE", JUDY WHITE (MELISSA SIDDOWAY) 
2009 CHAMPION: NO ENTRIES 

ASB WESTERN SHOW PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: ASHAU  
2008 CHAMPION: "KALEIDOSCOPE", JUDY WHITE (MELISSA SIDDOWAY)  
2009 CHAMPION: "SERENITY'S TIME TO PHI", LOIS NELSON (AUBREY KNIGHT) 

ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 
SPONSOR: Steve & Bonnie Meyers 
2008 CHAMPION: "SERENITY'S TIME TO PHI", LOIS NELSON (AUBREY KNIGHT) 
2009 CHAMPION: "SERENITY'S TIME TO PHI", LOIS NELSON (AUBREY KNIGHT) 

FIVE GAITED SADDLE HORSE 
SPONSOR: Environstable In Memory of Les Hardman 
2008 CHAMPION: "THE NIGHT IS RIGHT", SOUTH HILLS STABLES (NOELLE COOKE) 
2009 CHAMPION: "THE NIGHT IS RIGHT", SOUTH HILLS STABLES (AUBREY KNIGHT) 

ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Utah Arabian Horse Club 
2008 CHAMPION: "SS ULTIMATE GREY", COL. SAM STARLEY 
2009 CHAMPION: "TAMAR STREITLY BUSINESS", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY  
RESERVE: "KHANDESCENCE" MELISSA SIDDOWAY  
TOP TEN: "JM COUNT MUSSIAH", LAURA WHITEHEAD 
"EMI DARK STORM", GARY KEHL 

ARABIAN COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Utah Arabian Horse Club 
2008 CHAMPION: "LORD OF FHIRE", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 
2009 CHAMPION: "LORD OF FHIRE", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 
RESERVE: "SW REVOLUTION", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
TOP TEN: "FIRE", BROOKLYN JENKINS 



ARABIAN HUNTER PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Meadowview Arabians, Rick & Debi Smith 
2008 CHAMPION: "MONTEREY BEY", STEPHANIE STEWART 
2009 CHAMPION: "OA STRYKER", MERLYN OLSON 
CO-RESERVE: "BEACON HILL", STACY POSTELL 
"WINDBORNE MAESTRO", TAYLOR KILGORE 
"RKJ WINSTORM", CHANDLER HUNTSMAN 
TOP TEN: "SCH ECHO", MELISSA SIDDOWAY 
"SF PSYCHE CYDRON", SHELBY HUGHES 
"LEGACY'S SUCCESS", ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 

ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN SHOW HACK 
SPONSOR: The Siddoway Family 
2008 CO-CHAMPIONS: "JN JONTUE", MELISSA SIDDOWAY  
"CAUGHT DANCIN", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 
2009 CHAMPION: "HERITAGE RAINMAN", STEPHANIE WHITLOW 
RESERVE: "KHARIZMA PR", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
TOP TEN: "SW REVOLUTION", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"SCH ECHO", MELISSA SIDDOWAY 
"MS GINGER ROGERS", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"PSA TAMARA", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"DUBLIN", STACY POSTELL 
"CAUGHT DANCIN", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 

ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN MOUNTED NATIVE COSTUME 
SPONSOR: The Siddoway Family 
2008 CHAMPION: "HOOPLAH", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 
2009 CHAMPION: "LORD OF FHIRE", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY  
RESERVE: "KHARIZMA PR", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
TOP TEN: "SW REVOLUTION", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"COVER PAGE", KASSIDEE GILLMAN 
"ATOMIC SUPERMAN", KAT FISHBACK 
"CAUGHT DANCIN", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 

HALF ARABIAN HUNTER 
SPONSOR: Equus Corp. & Equine Pavilion 
2008 CHAMPION: "THE INFERNO LOA", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 
2009 CO-CHAMPIONS: "FADED MEMORY", MELISSA SIDDOWAY 
"STRIKE'S ROCKET", HEATHER BAKER  
"TEXAS TORNADO", ALEXANDRA ANDERSON 
RESERVE: "MR HAPPY GO LUCKY", MIKLAIN HUNTSMAN 
TOP TEN: "AFIRE ENGINE", ALEXANDRA ANDERSON 
"CW CONFETTI", TALIA KEMP 
"DV BOOGIE MAN", CAMILLE DELONG 
"MSA CAPTIVATION", MELISSA SIDDOWAY 
"MS GINGER ROGERS", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 

  



MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Rocky Mountain Morgan Horse Club 
2008 CHAMPION: "CRISLAND 100% COTTON", WALT CHRISTENSEN 
2009 CHAMPION: "HMI MY FLAIRE LADY", HAROLD IRVING 
RESERVE: "STREET LEGAL", CELIA JACOBSON (AUBREY KNIGHT) 
TOP TEN: "CRISLAND CANDY KISSES", WALT CHRISTENSEN 
"CRISLAND 100% COTTON", WALT CHRISTENSEN 
"FANCY JAKE", KATHY JOHNSON 

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Kathie Horman & Annette Coerster 
2008 CHAMPION: "SITKA STRAIGHT SHOOTER", RINO RANCH 
2009 CHAMPION: "SECRET CREEK JALAPENO", CELIA JACOBSON (AUBREY KNIGHT) 
RESERVE: "CRISLAND QUEEN OF HARTS", ASHLEY VOGL 

MORGAN PARK HORSE UNDER SADDLE 
SPONSOR: Whitequest Morgans 
2008 CHAMPION: "CRISLAND BOLD FLAIRE", WALT CHRISTENSEN 
2009 CHAMPION: NO ENTRIES 

MORGAN PARK HORSE IN HARNESS 
SPONSOR: Whitequest Morgans 
2008 CHAMPION: "CRISLAND BOLD FLAIRE", WALT CHRISTENSEN  
2009 CHAMPION: NO ENTRIES 

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE 
SPONSOR: Bud & Lorraine Higgins 
2008 CHAMPION: "FUTURITY NIGHT MOVES", KATHIE HORMAN  
2009 CHAMPION: "PICABO EL NINO", KATHY JOHNSON 

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING 
SPONSOR: Rocky Mountain Morgan Horse Club 
2008 CHAMPION: "CRISLAND DELTA DAWN", WALT CHRISTENSEN 
2009 CHAMPION: "CRISLAND CANDY KISSES", WALT CHRISTENSEN 
RESERVE: "HMI MY FLAIRE LADY", HAROLD IRVING  
TOP TEN: "CRISLAND DELTA DAWN", WALT CHRISTENSEN 

SPOTTED SADDLE HORSE  
SPONSOR: Mr. & Mrs. Val & Janae Christianson 
Dr. & Mrs. Crayton and Nance Walker 
2008 CHAMPION: "LUCKYS DYNAMO", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
2009 CHAMPION: "COLOR'S OF A MAGIC BO BOY", HEATHER BRADY 
RESERVE: "PRIDE'S ROCKY WIND", DALENE COLLINS  
TOP TEN: "STORM'S A COMIN", MORGAN CREEK RANCH 
"A SPELL OF MAGIC", DALENE COLLINS 
"LUCKYS DYNAMO", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"MOUNTAIN LAUREL", MORGAN CREEK RANCH 
"SATIN WOLF", LESLIE TOPHAM 

  



SPOTTED SADDLE HORSE YOUTH 
SPONSOR: Roy and Leslie Topham 
2008 CHAMPION: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
2009 CHAMPION: MADISON CHRISTENSEN  
RESERVE: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
TOP TEN: ARIKA MIDDLETON 
HARMONY SHAW 

SPOTTED SADDLE SPORT HORSE  
SPONSOR: Dr. Crayton & Nance Walker 
Mike & Wendy Morgan 
2008 CHAMPION: "STORM'S A COMIN", MORGAN CREEK RANCH  
2009 CHAMPION: "COLOR'S OF A MAGIC BO BOY", HEATHER BRADY 
RESERVE: "PRIDE'S ROCKY WIND", DALENE COLLINS  
TOP TEN: "STORM'S A COMIN", MORGAN CREEK RANCH  
"MOUNTAIN LAUREL", MORGAN CREEK RANCH 

TWH LITE-SHOD ENGLISH (2-GAIT) 
SPONSOR: Curtis & Teagan Harris  
2008 CHAMPION: "TOUCH THIS MACK ATTACK", SHEILA SMITH  
2009 CHAMPION: "ON THE LOOSE AND ARMED", DENNIS PENNINGTON 
RESERVE: "TOUCH OF HYSTERIA", KATHY DENOS  
TOP TEN: "STEPHEN KING", GABRIELLE JONES 
"FIRE IN DIXIE", LESLIE TOPHAM  
"MAGIC'S MACHO MARK", DESERAE BOOKOUT 
"24 KT ELLA ENCHANTED", DESERAE BOOKOUT 
"PUSHER'S BLUE #2", LESLIE TOPHAM 

TWH LITE-SHOD WESTERN (2-3 GAIT) 
SPONSOR: MSTWHBA & Craig Swagerty 
2008 CHAMPION: "OLE JOSE", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
2009 CHAMPION: "TOUCH OF HYSTERIA", KATHY DENOS  
RESERVE: "FIRE AND DIXIE", LESLIE TOPHAM (HALEY WHITEHEAD)  
TOP TEN: "ON THE LOOSE AND ARMED", DENNIS PENNINGTON 
"PUSHER'S BLUE #2", LESLIE TOPHAM 

TWH PLANTATION PLEASURE (3-GAIT) ENGLISH 
SPONSOR: Mountain States TWH Breeders Association 
2008 CHAMPION: "STEPHEN KING", GABRIELLE JONES 
2009 CHAMPION: "OLE JOSE", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 

TWH PLANTATION PLEASURE (2-GAIT) ENGLISH 
SPONSOR: Mountain States TWH Breeders Association 
2008 CHAMPION: "ALL CASHED OUT", KATHY DENOS  
2009 CHAMPION: "TOTALLY COOL", STEPHANIE DENOS 
RESERVE: "ALL CASHED OUT", KATHY DENOS 
TOP TEN: "TWENTY FOUR", VERONICA SHELL 
"OLE JOSE", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 

  



TWH PLANTATION PLEASURE (2-3 GAIT) WESTERN  
SPONSOR: MSTWHBA, & Bruce Lovato 
2008 CHAMPION: "FIRE IN DIXIE", HALEY WHITEHEAD  
2009 CHAMPION: "OLE JOSE", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
RESERVE: "TOTALLY COOL", STEPHANIE DENOS  
TOP TEN: "TWENTY FOUR", VERONICA SHELL 
"ALL CASHED OUT", KATHY DENOS 

TWH YOUTH (17/UNDER) 
SPONSOR: Sid & Mary Baucom  
2008 CHAMPION: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
2009 CHAMPION: STEPHANIE DENOS  
RESERVE: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
TOP TEN: VERONICA SHELL  
GABRIELLE JONES 

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE – AMATEUR 18/OVER 
SPONSOR: Dale & Terri Rickford 
2008 CHAMPION: "TAMAR STREITLY BUSINESS", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY  
2009 CHAMPION: "KHANDESCENCE", MELISSA SIDDOWAY 
RESERVE: "JM COUNT MUSSIAH", HALEY WHITEHEAD 

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 18/0VER 
SPONSOR: Dan & Billie McArthur 
2008 CHAMPION: "SS ULTIMATE GREY", COL. SAM STARLEY  
2009 CHAMPION: "TAMAR STREITLY BUSINESS", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY  
RESERVE: "KHANDESCENCE", MELISSA SIDDOWAY  
TOP TEN: "RSK MAGNUM'S MAGIC", JESSICA BARKER 
"EMI DARK STORM", GARY KEHL 
"JM COUNT MUSSIAH", HALEY WHITEHEAD 

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE 18/OVER 
SPONSOR: T.G. "Doug" Inglish  
2008 CHAMPION: "FANCY JAKE", KATHY JOHNSON  
2009 CHAMPION: "LORD OF FHIRE", MELISSA SIDDOWAY  
RESERVE: "XAVIER", KATHY DENOS  
TOP TEN: "ON FIRE LX", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY  
"STREET LEGAL", CELIA JACOBSON 
"FANCY JAKE", KATHY JOHNSON 
"HERITAGE RAINMAN", STEPHANIE WHITLOW 
"KENNA'S MNM", ALYSSA MEYERS 
"UFANO DAS MANGUEIRAS", KIRSTEN SUNDQUIST 

  



OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE - 18/OVER 
SPONSOR: "Meadowview Arabs", Rick & Debbie Smith 
2008 CHAMPION: "FADED MEMORY", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY  
2009 CHAMPION: "TEXAS TORNADO", ALEXANDRA ANDERSON 
RESERVE: "OA STRYKER", MERLYN OLSON  
TOP TEN: "FADED MEMORY", DANIELLE SIDDOWAY 
"REIGNING TOUCHMAN", LINDSAY MEMMOTT 
"STRIKE'S ROCKET", HEATHER BAKER 
"IMA MASTERPIECE", ALYSSA MEYERS 
"MAN FROM VENUS", ALEXANDRA ANDERSON 
"MAN IN BLACK", BARB PHILLIPS 
"DV BOOGIE MAN", CAMILLE DELONG 
"BLUE SPRUCE ASYMBLE" MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 17/UNDER 
SPONSOR: McKay Jewelry 
2008 CHAMPION: "TAMAR STREITLY BUSINESS", MELISSA SIDDOWAY  
2009 CHAMPION: "SONI ELZON", COURTNEY VEGA  
RESERVE: "KORIADNI VECTOR", JERUSHA WOODWARD  
TOP TEN: "SS GALLANT PRINCE", MEGAN ERICKSON 
"MAGNUM'S MAGIC", JESSICA BARKER  
"JM COUNT MUSSIAH", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"EE XTREME HEAT", LAURA SMITH 
"MV JASIIM", STACY POSTELL 
"COCO CHENEL", ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 
"JAZZIM", HANNA ERICKSON 
"WINDBORNE MAESTRO", BRADY ARMSTRONG 

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE 17/UNDER 
SPONSOR: Howard & Elaine Franklin  
2008 CHAMPION: "XAVIER", STEPHANIE DENOS  
2009 CHAMPION: "XAVIER", STEPHANIE DENOS 
RESERVE: "JAZZIM", HANNA ERICKSON  
TOP TEN: "KHARIZMA PR", MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
"ALLIONCE GOLD", TAYLOR KILGORE 
"FCF TUSCAN SUMMER", JESSICA BARKER 
"SWEET AND SAUCY", MICAELA URIE 
"COVER PAGE", KASSIDEE GILLMAN 
"FIRE", BROOKLYN JENKINS 
"WINDBORNE MAESTRO", BRADY ARMSTRONG 
"MR. JUPITER", AUBREY KNIGHT 

  



OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE 17/UNDER 
SPONSOR: The Paul Gasperini Family 
2008 CHAMPION: "COCO CHENEL", ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 
2009 CHAMPION: "LEGACY'S SUCCESS", ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 
RESERVE: "KORIADNI VECTOR", JERUSHA WOODWARD  
TOP TEN: "JAZZIM", HANNA ERICKSON 
"SF PSYCHE CYDRON", SHELBY HUGHES 
"MY MARIA", VICTORIA PITCHER 
"MR. AHPPY GO LUCKY", MIKLAIN HUNTSMAN 
"CRISLAND QUEEN OF HARTS", BAYLEE WITTEN 
"BLUE SPRUCE ASYMBLE", MEGAN GAUSE 
"ALLIONCE GOLD", TAYLOR KILGORE 
"RKJ WINDSTORM", CHANDLER HUNTSMAN 

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 14/17  
SPONSOR: Debbie Johnson Pack 
2008 CHAMPION: MELISSA SIDDOWAY  
2009 CHAMPION: AUBREY KNIGHT 
RESERVE: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
TOP TEN: KELILA RANNEY 
STEPHANIE DENOS 

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 11/13 
SPONSOR: Gordon Wilson Chevrolet 
2008 CHAMPION: STEPHANIE DENOS 
2009 CHAMPION: MICAELA URIE 

STOCK SEAT EQUITATION 14/17 
SPONSOR: Jay Dee Harris & David J. Thomas  
2008 CHAMPION: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
2009 CHAMPION: STACY POSTELL  
RESERVE: COURTNEY VEGA 
TOP TEN: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD 
LAURA SMITH 

STOCK SEAT EQUITATION 11/13  
SPONSOR: Alan Wood 
2008 CHAMPION: JERUSHA WOODWARD  
2009 CHAMPION: JERUSHA WOODWARD  
RESERVE: JESSICA BARKER 
TOP TEN: ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 
MEGAN ERICKSON 
LIZZY NICPONSKI 

STOCK SEAT EQUITATION 10/UNDER  
SPONSOR: Thomas Mulcock Appraising, Lucero Family,  
Robertson Family, Shirley Mulcock 
2008 CHAMPION: ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD  
2009 CHAMPION: HANNA ERICKSON  
RESERVE: BRADY ARMSTRONG 



HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14/17  
SPONSOR: Brady & Dorothy Dirker  
2008 CHAMPION: ALEXANDRA ANDERSON  
2009 CHAMPION: MACKENZIE WHITEHEAD  
RESERVE: MEGAN GAUSE 
TOP TEN: STACY POSTELL 
KELILA RANNEY 
MIKLAIN HUNTSMAN 
COURTNEY VEGA 
TALIA KEMP 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 11/13 
SPONSOR: Lynnleigh Farms 
2008 CHAMPION: JERUSHA WOODWARD  
2009 CHAMPION: VICTORIA PITCHER 
RESERVE: SHELBY HUGHES 
TOP TEN: JERUSHA WOODWARD 
JESSICA BARKER 
TAYLOR KILGORE 
ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 10/UNDER 
SPONSOR: The Raddon Family & The Niemi Family 
2008 CHAMPION: ALEXANDRA BUTTERFIELD 
2009 CHAMPION: HANNA ERICKSON 
RESERVE: BRADY ARMSTRONG 
TOP TEN: CAMMIE HARRISON 


